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On-S:.t:e Sewage D:l.spoaa.l Bystem
Inspection Form

Permit # ST-14-13-31

Name of, Owner. Rlchard W. Faya Installer Richard Faya

Address:
Property Locdtion
Type of Facilitys .

aLot Size:

3.759 acres

: . X218 .
Des;gn Loading in gpd/# Bedrooma. 2. Source qﬁ Water~

. SEWAGE TANK COMPONENT

Capacity in Gallons- 1000. Material ‘precast: coqcrete Pump Chamber 1000 gal
Distances {(in:feet)- of Tank fla A8 Bwelling 4By

Prlvate X Publlc 0 Water Source- >100” Property*hlne' 50’

" ON-SITE DISPOSAL’ azﬁm

Class: -1 Systems Standard, Soil Trenches{ yor Bed{ ) BGravelless PJ.pe( ), Diameter

Chamker So0il Ahaogption Trenghes(x) or. Bed( ).

Class. II Systems- Pumged/l)b ed :Soil Abgorptmm,'rrenphes (' } mg ,Bed ().Lee ()

. Evapotranspiratiqq Tfegches (), or Eeﬁ ()

Shallow Soil Absorption Trenches ) on: Ba& ( ) Othe:

in.

,

No.

Size Equates ta 900 sq ‘£t of SGF

Distance (in fast) of: System tot. Dwelllng 807
Private. (X) Publlc ( )Water Source.l )‘100’

Remarks

of Lines: .3 Length (in feet) < 60'5
Wwidth of Trenches: 36 inches/feet

e pic

Property‘Llne

Depth to Bot{',bm 5F Field: 24 1nches

457

GPS: N39 20 06 B8 w78 2'7 30 s

An inspecﬂ:ion 1nd1cates that
The sewage disposal systqm
Describidd above " . .
DOES MEET x" “wlﬂﬁ“fﬁ'”vﬁ'“
DOES ROT- "MEET . Oox-" -7 T :‘. 5
CANNOT ‘KE - DI'I'!!HINED 0o
MEET O ‘the, minimumeabandaxda
Established, by the wWest, '{i,,rginia
Bureau qt Public Health.

To correct a health hazard,
Modifications to existing 8ys ems
May ba tlbnb €5 {mprove - parl‘.‘b
Syatam:'  SBh Mmodd fications ﬁay
Not -be“abled ty'be:designated as -
a Does megb:system since
Inadequate ‘information is known._

Although many. factors. . ...
Contribute to. th? guccessiyl,
runotigninq of a’ gewage diaposal
System, thia office’ xecanBnds
Water conaervation and
Maintaining an éven ueage of
Water throughout the week.

e

Lot

visit Date(s) : 08/27/2013

V.

Nort'_

Not To Scale

FINMAL INSPECTION DATH: 08/27/2013

2 A s e vt

TGl i AR e SRR L L T

—



From: 3044969650 ~ Page:2/6  Date: 12/15/2016 9:45:11 AM __
T e ALY CWMFLE LHD Health and Human Resources | Y, 42 THIS RBPORT MUST BE ’
[S)KTngggE%VELg I\%W i)},) | "f}f_ BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALT % SUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS
: A S LN WATER WELL AF'I'E;}I\ZELL IS COMPLETED
MM DD YY PEIE‘I T NO. COMP [J.ETION COHJPT['%IEIggF&'RM
w._[4-16-004 REPORT
Cm—— PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE
Well Owner; Last Name Lﬂm 54 (‘J : . First Name. V/ 'UC&
Street/Road | County  ZfAFIPSHIL O | Zip Codo
Latitude: Deg Min Sec - Ig Potable i iPublic Water Suj l
Longitude: —E Min See GUFIMLO 66 Geothermal [] Industrial p? ’
Acquired By: []1GPS [JTopo [T Other CAMPG RIUN Commercial [7] Dewatering
PIIU Trrigation [] Test/Exploratory
cA ﬂﬂtmﬁ Other v

WELLLOG

Journeyman Well Driller Certification No.
.Journeyman Well Driller (please print)
Apprentice and Name (s)

I Cable Tool ,- Rozary GroutingMa
Depth State the kind of formation 74} Rotary Ha:mnu- [[] Other [J Cement %‘Ihentomte Clay .
penetrated, their color, caves, Other i
‘From [ To | #ndif water bearing with Hole Diﬂmﬂe" L(ln) No.ofBags; |
1 (fr) | estimate ﬂow (GPM). Total depth _. (ft) Installation Method:
" ' . - U m
O |3 fﬁnd J:r"‘ MAINCASWGTYFE-DagyE MP INST .'
o & Ln nartone Casmg Diameter ._b_'?_(in) Retimatedar |4 GPM
- : s | 'Wall Thickness (in) . '
HE 22T Bemt gloe Limastomc Casing Laath Static Water Level _FS~  (f) -
. e N . S “51“3 B () *Pumping level below land s y: land surface -
122 | Ho( &, llen Ll maTteone Other Casing or Liuer Used (v aﬂ&r____lm at
_ ‘ [ Steel- ] Prastic ]éi—ﬁ PM.
rSond Other *Note: Fo Publ(Bs\:i’mr:rmgl)l pl
— - r ic Wa pply
- : o Casing/Liner Digmeter (in) B
(22 W ater ~ p\.,dd\’ Longth (ﬁ),from___-(ft) wells please submit requited yield :.:
e and dmwdown tests, j
|5 Gem () 1.
Not Insilled [ Ingtatea | Cosing hightabovo grade?ﬂ(ﬁ_) -
Material: [] Bronze [] Plastic mled H E ard 1
Diameter of screen (in) _8 ;
Slotsize. . ._ J E 1§ [1ves [INo |
]'.cn gth () ﬁ-om (ﬂ) Request Numbexr : ;
| __ Jo @ . ... | COMMENTS BY INSTALLER: - 7|
‘| ¥a al spac ed, J
i lddld:!';tx::?shzts :l:flx:gch :/;zrmit#st Gravel Pack Yes B NO "”&T f Uﬂlf i ﬁ(t.
5 Fiom (fr) (ft) -
l hmby oanify that thjs well hag been congtructed in accordance with gtato rules a0d in conformance with f 0 h ,.
all conditions stated in the above captioned permit, and that the information presented herein is adourdte S d.- AP ‘r 'V f‘ + "
| -end complete to the bast of my kmwledgu G :
Company Name PJM
| llud.nml:;ghuaﬂo?lﬂo," Wizd #§ Clean
‘| Master Well Drill inf)
Mame:ww Drm:‘:: Senitare Grovel +o grovt
SITE SUPERVISOR (SIGNATURE OF DRILLER OR Jommn nssmnsmua FOR ﬂ""‘:)'" bpc mdﬁl J:.N‘_,
SITEWORK IF DIFFERENT FRONM MASTER DRILLER.) ' Aread

COPIES - County Health Department (White and Yellow) Well Owner {(Pink) Well Driller (Gold)



g
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_— WAS COMPLETED Health and Human Resourees LHI> KEFUKE MU L DB
ST/CO USE ONLY MM BD. YY | pyREAUFOR PuUBLIC AEALERO, HESBIEITTTED WITHIN 30 DAYS
DATERECEIVED | 8 ia 2 WATER WELL AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED
£y . PERMIT NO FILL IN THIS FORM
MM DD YY ¥ COMPLETION COMPLETELY
= pw-_14-14-80S REPORT PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE
(4) F
‘Well Owner: LastNome Lo 4X FistName TROL \&o
StecURoad 200U CREEK. oty HgmPSKIRE | ZivCode 3¢ T11
. d‘ %gﬁmmm F WELL:
atirude: Deg Min See 4 Potable [_| Public Water Supply
Longitude: Deg Min Sec VEFALO GAP I l Geothermal [ ] Industrial

Acquired By: [1GPS []Topo [[] Other

Commercial [_] Dewatering
Trrigation [_] Test/Exploratory
[] Other

o e e o

: 1%, Cable Tool |[_| Rotary ‘Grouting Material:
Depth State the kind of formation v Rotary Hammer [ | Other (] Cement K Bentonite Clay
penetrated, their colot, caves, : Other
From T 7o | 2ud if water bearing with Hole Diameter __ @ (in) No.of Bags: IR~
tt ¢y | estimate flow (GPM). Total depth __1 0 (f) Installation Method:
) | O ' ‘CASINGS RECORD )
0 , Cla NMAIN CASING TYPE Rf,.ve T
‘9 / | RC P! i h‘“‘“ Steel [] Plastic . sHo E By Driller Yes No
bl 140 | Brastoied Browa e d Other ESTIMATED WELL YIELD
. and Clay—be Yy et faa ‘%\;isliln'%‘ hli)lcgcter _ b’ ((ifl)) Bstimated at __ 23 G.PM
i} ‘ s 1' F- "Ah"’"‘ ]y oss___a 22 () | gatic Water Level _2P2R __ (fY)
{lov 1101 ve" 1 Casing Length 141 (f) *Pumpi ng level halow land surface
1. . Oﬂlel' Casing or Li.l'l,!!l‘_ Used (ﬂ) after hl'S at
1140 - uo" . HAJ‘A Bh.r& L?mc.ﬂ'an(« e []Steel [ ] Plastic A& GPM. (Bstimated)
| o ;.«r ~ 3 v Gl’ﬂ' | Other ' - *Note: For Public Water Supply
14" v Casing/Liner Diameter (in) | yells please submit requited yield
Length () from_____() | and drawdown tests.
; Wa‘\'u‘ Y’ 3";"’" ___(fY) g
(.olcﬂo‘ 4 Laa ' %BEEN.BESQEE] 5 ]
. ﬂ"\ < oyt | M Nothnstalled [ ] fnstafled %;8'“% ?g,a:; ::P:WG smde__l_(ft)
28 ,0‘0 65 " seflx Oy Matetial: [ ] Bronze [_]Plastic 1 F:“ ods P
Diameter of screen (n) L FSI :
| stotsize o iy [ vaRIANCE E35UED [ | Yes [ L] No
| Length -—(@t from (ft) | BequoptNombie.
o _ -(ft) commnmf BY INSTALLER:
| ettt e i mesded, aan | - ; )" 10" steel .<h ‘:wé
- :;Nit!nml sheets and attach w/permit # at Fl.'om (ft) to (ft) UIED F.p "*"‘ p‘- er F|’ (A

Driller (print) %
:Master Well Driller Signature

Ilf\las ter Wg %; Clertlﬁcaﬁon No.
ray pive

'SITliE‘. SUPERVISOR (SIGNATURE OF DRW.LER OR JOURNEYMAN RESPONSIBLE FOR
SITEWORK IF DIFFERENT FROM MASTER DRILLER. )

Journeyman Well Driller Certification No.
Journeyman Well Driller (please print)
Apprentice and Name (8)

Thereby oemfy that this well has been constructed in accordance with statc rules and in conformance with
all conditions stated in the above captioned permit, and that the infomaﬂon presented herein is accurate
and complete to the best of my knowledge.

| SET  Pums At

go~ to stack o{’

COPIES - County Health Department (White and Yellow) Well Owner (

Pink) Well Driller (Gold)
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- Hampshire County Health Department
HC 71, Box @ :
Augusta, WV 26704
(304) 496-9640 Fax: (304) 496-9850

- void;

January 2; 2009’ |
i e o

Hampshire County Planning Commission
P. O. Box 883

Romney, WV 26757

Dear Sirs;

This 'office has reviewad a plat of survey for BK Haynes. Gorporation to approve a

subdivision located in the Bloomery District, and further referanced as Tax Map 26, Part of Parcel

52, Deed book 450, Page 611 . This'subdivision contains 200.012 acres and consists of 21 lots.
All lots require.a percolation test aind a sewage disposal atea of 10,000 square féet where no
development or structures dther than the seplio system ahall be permitted.” These lofs are to be
developed with individuial wells and septic systams (o aerve-single family dwellngs. - k
h by West Virginia GSR 181, Six foot

ible orshalloiv. bedrock within the
ealth Department subdivision .

- Percolation 6 maurtsare\'f'ﬂﬂnlimiw%?spt

soll observation holes'indioaté ho réstrictions iue:to wa
designated sewage disposal aréa excapt as fioted on
appllcatloh.'-_:i’; Tl ok g g DT

Th plats of gurieyidated:1
Health Depariment. < Any changes:
or subsequent final plats approy

. This spproval s ik 5 permlt for i
Appl!mtionsf?:?pmnvﬁlthm%t%gm 2panat

cc: B Hajies Cofporation '~ . el

ol by o Hapahis Cany
Aenar [ 3 8igni i I
ovad pla mfﬂmkgmrg aggiﬁj{él.hgﬁgd 3

o ayatems of individual séwer sysfems. -
6;Harmpshire County Healtti Departent.




From: 3044969650 Page: 5/6 Date: 12/15/2016 9:45:11 AM L L

Hammlhire county Heealbh ‘Department
. HCT1, Bok 9
- Augusta, WV 26704
_ Nuxsing- (304) 496-9640 - Environmental: (304) 4969641
| Loy i Fax: (304) 496-9650
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Hampshire County Health Department
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